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383+066.78 31.11 0
383+080.00 34.99 436.87 436.87
383+100.00 34.99 699.83 1136.7
383+120.00 35.29 702.83 1839.53
383+140.00 44 64 799.32 2638.85
383+160.00 55.72 1003.64 3642.49
383+180.00 47.41 1031.37 4673.86
383+200.00 11.03 584.46 5258.32
383+220.00 0.57 116.05 5374.37
383+240.00 0 5.72 5380.09
383+460.00 0.05 0.255 5380.345
383+480.00 5.05 25.52 5405.865
383+500.00 26.88 159.685 5565.55
383+520.00 27.78 273.31 5838.86
383+540.00 1.06 144.205 5983.065
383+560.00 33.01 170.345 6153.41
383+580.00 82.33 576.675 6730.085
383+600.00 73.87 781.01 7511.095
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383+660.00 99.7 1683.57 10525.665
383+680.00 73.55 1732.56 12258.225
383+700.00 76.97 1505.22 13763.445
383+720.00 66.55 1435.15 15198.595
383+740.00 6.89 734.33 15932.925
383+760.00 0 68.88 16001.805
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383+066.78 31.11 0 0
383+080.00 34.99 436.87 436.87
383+100.00 34.99 699.83 1136.7
383+120.00 35.29 702.83 1839.53
383+140.00 44.64 799.32 2638.85
383+160.00 55.72 1003.64 3642.49
383+180.00 47.41 1031.37 4673.86
383+200.00 11.03 584.46 5258.32
383+220.00 0.57 116.05 5374.37
383+240.00 0 5.72 5380.09
383+460.00 0.05 0.51 5380.6
383+480.00 5.05 51.04 5431.64
383+500.00 26.88 319.37 5751.01
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383+540.00 1.06 288.41 6586.04
383+560.00 33.01 340.69 6926.73
383+580.00 82.33 1153.35 8080.08
383+600.00 73.87 1562.02 9642.1
383+620.00 61.84 1357.09 10999.19
383+640.00 68.65 1304.91 12304.1
383+660.00 99.7 1683.57 13987.67
383+680.00 73.55 1732.56 15720.23
383+700.00 76.97 1505.22 17225.45
383+720.00 66.55 1435.15 18660.6
383+740.00 6.89 734.33 19394.93
383+760.00 0 68.88 19463.81
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384+260.00 0.18 1.8 1.8
384+280.00 1.1 12.76 14.56
384+300.00 0.74 18.35 32.91
384+320.00 2.05 27.85 60.76
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